Name :

Teacher :

Score :

Date :

Rearranging Digits

Rearrange each set of numbers to make the largest number possible.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

969,144
357,659
139,771
455,627

657,441

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

234,912

775,827

154,778

335,178

513,861

Rearrange each set of numbers to make the smallest number possible.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

192,465
683,318
565,361
365,689

777,672

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

258,452

264,732

914,479

131,964

282,337
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Name :

Teacher :

Score :
Date :

Rearranging Digits

Rearrange each set of numbers to make the largest number possible.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

969,144
357,659
139,771
455,627

657,441

996.441

976,553

977,311

765,542

765,441

6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

234,912
775,827
154,778
335,178

513,861

943,221

877,152

877,541

875,331

865,311

Rearrange each set of numbers to make the smallest number possible.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

192,465
683,318
565,361
365,689

777,672

124,569

133,688

135,566

356,689

267,777

6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

258,452
264,732
914,479
131,964

282,337
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224,558

223,467

144,799

113,469

223,378




